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Link do produktu: https://www.sklepdlazwierzat.net/chrupiace-kuleczki-z-kaczka-500g-p-163464.html

Opis produktu

Chrupigce kuleczki z kaczkg 5009

Cena

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Dtugosc
Wysokos¢

Szerokos¢

26,01 zt

GP65
212964262
5907708652263
41,00 cm

7,00 cm

24,50 cm
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